
225
GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7
48 $122,079 $125,741 $129,515 $133,399 $137,402 $141,522 $145,768 48 $67.82 $69.85 $71.95 $74.11 $76.33 $78.62 $80.98
47 $119,101 $122,674 $126,356 $130,146 $134,051 $138,071 $142,213 47 $66.16 $68.15 $70.19 $72.30 $74.47 $76.70 $79.00
46 $116,197 $119,682 $123,274 $126,971 $130,781 $134,703 $138,744 46 $64.55 $66.49 $68.48 $70.53 $72.65 $74.83 $77.08
45 $113,362 $116,763 $120,267 $123,875 $127,591 $131,418 $135,360 45 $62.97 $64.86 $66.81 $68.81 $70.88 $73.01 $75.20
44 $110,598 $113,916 $117,334 $120,853 $124,479 $128,212 $132,059 44 $61.44 $63.28 $65.18 $67.14 $69.15 $71.22 $73.36
43 $107,900 $111,137 $114,472 $117,906 $121,443 $125,085 $128,838 43 $59.94 $61.74 $63.59 $65.50 $67.46 $69.49 $71.57
42 $105,268 $108,426 $111,680 $115,030 $118,481 $122,034 $125,695 42 $58.48 $60.23 $62.04 $63.90 $65.82 $67.79 $69.83
41 $102,701 $105,782 $108,956 $112,224 $115,591 $119,058 $122,629 41 $57.05 $58.76 $60.53 $62.34 $64.21 $66.14 $68.12
40 $100,196 $103,202 $106,299 $109,487 $112,772 $116,154 $119,638 40 $55.66 $57.33 $59.05 $60.82 $62.65 $64.53 $66.46
39 $97,752 $100,685 $103,706 $106,817 $110,022 $113,321 $116,720 39 $54.30 $55.93 $57.61 $59.34 $61.12 $62.95 $64.84
38 $95,368 $98,229 $101,177 $104,211 $107,338 $110,557 $113,874 38 $52.98 $54.57 $56.20 $57.89 $59.63 $61.42 $63.26
37 $93,042 $95,833 $98,709 $101,669 $104,720 $107,860 $111,096 37 $51.68 $53.24 $54.83 $56.48 $58.17 $59.92 $61.72
36 $90,772 $93,496 $96,301 $99,190 $102,166 $105,230 $108,387 36 $50.42 $51.94 $53.50 $55.10 $56.75 $58.46 $60.21
35 $88,558 $91,215 $93,953 $96,771 $99,674 $102,663 $105,743 35 $49.19 $50.67 $52.19 $53.76 $55.37 $57.03 $58.74
34 $86,398 $88,990 $91,661 $94,410 $97,243 $100,159 $103,164 34 $47.99 $49.43 $50.92 $52.45 $54.02 $55.64 $57.31
33 $84,291 $86,820 $89,425 $92,107 $94,871 $97,716 $100,648 33 $46.82 $48.23 $49.68 $51.17 $52.70 $54.28 $55.91
32 $82,235 $84,702 $87,244 $89,861 $92,557 $95,333 $98,193 32 $45.68 $47.05 $48.46 $49.92 $51.42 $52.96 $54.55
31 $80,229 $82,637 $85,116 $87,669 $90,300 $93,008 $95,798 31 $44.57 $45.90 $47.28 $48.70 $50.16 $51.67 $53.22
30 $78,273 $80,621 $83,040 $85,531 $88,097 $90,739 $93,461 30 $43.48 $44.78 $46.13 $47.51 $48.94 $50.41 $51.92
29 $76,364 $78,654 $81,015 $83,445 $85,949 $88,526 $91,182 29 $42.42 $43.69 $45.00 $46.35 $47.74 $49.18 $50.65
28 $74,501 $76,736 $79,039 $81,410 $83,852 $86,367 $88,958 28 $41.38 $42.63 $43.91 $45.22 $46.58 $47.98 $49.42
27 $72,684 $74,865 $77,111 $79,424 $81,807 $84,260 $86,788 27 $40.38 $41.59 $42.83 $44.12 $45.44 $46.81 $48.21
26 $70,911 $73,039 $75,231 $77,487 $79,812 $82,205 $84,671 26 $39.39 $40.57 $41.79 $43.04 $44.33 $45.66 $47.03
25 $69,182 $71,257 $73,396 $75,597 $77,865 $80,200 $82,606 25 $38.43 $39.58 $40.77 $41.99 $43.25 $44.55 $45.89
24 $67,494 $69,519 $71,605 $73,753 $75,966 $78,244 $80,591 24 $37.49 $38.62 $39.78 $40.97 $42.20 $43.46 $44.77
23 $65,848 $67,824 $69,859 $71,954 $74,113 $76,336 $78,626 23 $36.58 $37.67 $38.81 $39.97 $41.17 $42.40 $43.68
22 $64,242 $66,169 $68,155 $70,199 $72,306 $74,474 $76,708 22 $35.68 $36.76 $37.86 $38.99 $40.16 $41.37 $42.61
21 $62,675 $64,555 $66,493 $68,487 $70,542 $72,657 $74,837 21 $34.81 $35.86 $36.93 $38.04 $39.18 $40.36 $41.57
20 $61,146 $62,981 $64,871 $66,816 $68,822 $70,885 $73,012 20 $33.97 $34.98 $36.03 $37.12 $38.23 $39.38 $40.56
19 $59,655 $61,445 $63,289 $65,187 $67,143 $69,156 $71,231 19 $33.14 $34.13 $35.16 $36.21 $37.30 $38.42 $39.57
18 $58,200 $59,946 $61,745 $63,597 $65,505 $67,470 $69,494 18 $32.33 $33.30 $34.30 $35.33 $36.39 $37.48 $38.60
17 $56,781 $58,484 $60,239 $62,046 $63,908 $65,824 $67,799 17 $31.54 $32.49 $33.46 $34.47 $35.50 $36.56 $37.66
16 $55,396 $57,058 $58,770 $60,533 $62,349 $64,219 $66,145 16 $30.77 $31.69 $32.64 $33.62 $34.63 $35.67 $36.74
15 $54,045 $55,666 $57,336 $59,056 $60,828 $62,652 $64,532 15 $30.02 $30.92 $31.85 $32.80 $33.79 $34.80 $35.85
14 $52,727 $54,308 $55,938 $57,616 $59,345 $61,124 $62,958 14 $29.29 $30.17 $31.07 $32.00 $32.96 $33.95 $34.97
13 $51,441 $52,984 $54,573 $56,211 $57,897 $59,633 $61,422 13 $28.57 $29.43 $30.31 $31.22 $32.16 $33.12 $34.12
12 $50,186 $51,691 $53,243 $54,839 $56,485 $58,179 $59,924 12 $27.88 $28.71 $29.57 $30.46 $31.38 $32.32 $33.29
11 $48,962 $50,431 $51,944 $53,502 $55,107 $56,760 $58,463 11 $27.20 $28.01 $28.85 $29.72 $30.61 $31.53 $32.47
10 $47,768 $49,200 $50,677 $52,197 $53,763 $55,375 $57,037 10 $26.53 $27.33 $28.15 $28.99 $29.86 $30.76 $31.68
9 $46,602 $48,001 $49,441 $50,924 $52,452 $54,025 $55,646 9 $25.89 $26.66 $27.46 $28.29 $29.13 $30.01 $30.91
8 $45,466 $46,830 $48,235 $49,682 $51,173 $52,707 $54,288 8 $25.25 $26.01 $26.79 $27.60 $28.42 $29.28 $30.16
7 $44,357 $45,688 $47,059 $48,470 $49,925 $51,422 $52,964 7 $24.64 $25.38 $26.14 $26.92 $27.73 $28.56 $29.42
6 $43,275 $44,573 $45,911 $47,288 $48,707 $50,167 $51,672 6 $24.04 $24.76 $25.50 $26.27 $27.05 $27.87 $28.70
5 $42,220 $43,486 $44,791 $46,135 $47,519 $48,944 $50,412 5 $23.45 $24.15 $24.88 $25.63 $26.39 $27.19 $28.00
4 $41,190 $42,426 $43,699 $45,009 $46,360 $47,750 $49,183 4 $22.88 $23.56 $24.27 $25.00 $25.75 $26.52 $27.32
3 $40,185 $41,391 $42,633 $43,912 $45,229 $46,586 $47,983 3 $22.32 $22.99 $23.68 $24.39 $25.12 $25.88 $26.65
2 $39,205 $40,381 $41,593 $42,840 $44,126 $45,449 $46,813 2 $21.78 $22.43 $23.10 $23.80 $24.51 $25.24 $26.00
1 $38,249 $39,396 $40,578 $41,796 $43,050 $44,341 $45,671 1 $21.24 $21.88 $22.54 $23.21 $23.91 $24.63 $25.37
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